PARIS ELEC with plug
Convection panel heater
CONVECTOR
FROM 500 TO 2500W
MECHANICAL THERMOSTAT
CHARACTERISTICS
- Slimline design
- White colour

Convection panel
Control panelTechnical features
Dimensions and ordering codes
Ratings
(W)
Dimensions
L x H x P* (cm)
Weight
(kg)
Ordering
Codes
PARIS ELEC WITH PLUG
500 40,0 x 44,0 x 10,2 2,9 A692871
1000 48,0 x 44,0 x 10,2 3,4 A692873
1500 64,0 x 44,0 x 10,2 4,5 A692875
2000
2500
80,0 x 44,0 x 10,2 5,5 A692877
6,9 A692878
  Including the wall mounting bracket (22mm) *
Outlook
 All steel body. Polymerized epoxy polyester paint.
White colour